Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
La CaA+ada Flintridge, CA 91011

ORDER #006466

Ixora Florist

35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: May 27, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description

General
Fabric Ceiling Swags, 40ft x 60ft
Twinkle Lighting

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/27/2025 @ 03:11 PM PST

0114 Price
2 $3,240.00
2 $7,200.00
1 $350.00
6 $220.00
6 $220.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$6,480.00

$14,400.00

$350.00
$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$20,880.00
$2,990.00
$0.00
($2,088.00)
$21,782.00
($0.00)
$21,782.00
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