

## **ORDER #006466**

Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: May 27, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

**Shipping Address:** 

La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Fabric Ceiling Swags, 40ft x 60ft	2	\$3,240.00	Т	\$6,480.00
	Twinkle Lighting	2	\$7,200.00	Т	\$14,400.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	6	\$220.00		\$1,320.00
	Breakdown Fee	6	\$220.00		\$1,320.00
Notes			Total Produc	ets:	\$20,880.00
		Total La	al Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,990.00
		Ta	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:		(\$2,088.00)
			Total:		\$21,782.00
			Paymer	ıts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$21,782.00